
9:41a 9:45a 9:46a 9:47a 9:48a 9:49a 9:50a 9:55a 9:58a 9:59a 10:00a 10:01a 10:04a 10:06a 10:12a

10:21a 10:30a 10:31a 10:32a 10:33a 10:34a 10:35a 10:40a 10:43a 10:44a 10:45a 10:46a 10:49a 10:51a 10:57a

11:06a 11:15a 11:16a 11:17a 11:18a 11:19a 11:20a 11:25a 11:28a 11:29a 11:30a 11:31a 11:34a 11:36a 11:42a

11:51a 12:00p 12:01p 12:02p 12:03p 12:04p 12:05p 12:10p 12:13p 12:14p 12:15p 12:16p 12:19p 12:21p 12:27p

12:36p 12:45p 12:46p 12:47p 12:48p 12:49p 12:50p 12:55p 12:58p 12:59p 1:00p 1:01p 1:04p 1:06p 1:12p

1:21p 1:30p 1:31p 1:32p 1:33p 1:34p 1:35p 1:40p 1:43p 1:44p 1:45p 1:46p 1:49p 1:51p 1:57p

2:06p 2:15p 2:16p 2:17p 2:18p 2:19 2:20p 2:25p 2:28p 2:29p 2:30p 2:31p 2:34p 2:36p 2:42p

2:51p 3:00p 3:01p 3:02p 3:03p 3:04p 3:05p 3:10p 3:13p 3:14p 3:15p 3:16p 3:19p 3:21p 3:27p

3:36p 3:45p 3:46p 3:47p 3:48p 3:49p 3:50p 3:55p 3:58p 3:59p 4:00p 4:01p 4:04p 4:06p 4:12p

4:21p 4:30p 4:31p 4:32p 4:33p 4:34p 4:35p 4:40p 4:43p 4:44p 4:45p 4:46p 4:49p 4:51p 4:57p

5:06p 5:15p 5:16p 5:17p 5:18p 5:19p 5:20p 5:25p 5:28p 5:29p 5:30p 5:31p 5:34p 5:36p 5:42p

5:51p 6:00p 6:01p 6:02p 6:03p 6:04p 6:05p 6:10p 6:13p 6:14p 6:15p 6:16p 6:19p 6:21p 6:27p

6:36p 6:45p 6:46p 6:47p 6:48p 6:49p 6:50p 6:55p 6:58p 6:59p 7:00p 7:01p 7:04p 7:06p 7:12p

7:21p 7:30p 7:31p 7:32p 7:33p 7:34p 7:35p 7:40p 7:43p 7:44p 7:45p 7:46p 7:49p 7:51p 7:57p

8:06p 8:15p 8:16p 8:17p 8:18p 8:19p 8:20p 8:25p 8:28p 8:29p 8:30p 8:31p 8:34p 8:36p 8:42p

8:51p 9:00p 9:01p 9:02p 9:03 9:04p 9:05p 9:10p 9:13p 9:14p 9:15p 9:16p 9:19p 9:21p 9:27p

9:36p 9:45p 9:46p 9:47p 9:48p 9:49p 9:50p 9:55p 9:58p 9:59p 10:00p 10:01p 10:04p 10:06p 10:12p

10:21p 10:30p 10:31p 10:32p 10:33p 10:34p 10:35p 10:55p 10:58p 10:59p 11:00p 11:01p 11:04p 11:06p 11:12p

11:21p 11:30p 11:31p 11:32p 11:33p 11:34p 11:35p 11:40p 11:43p 11:44p 11:45p 11:46p 11:49p 11:51p 11:57p

Ron Jon Library

1

2
3

13

14

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

11

12

15

Publix
Transit
Center

Papaya
St. Baymont

Bay
Esplanade

880
Mandalay

Mandalay
and

Acacia Rockaway Clearsky Hilton
Beach
Walk

1 2 13

Marina

1443 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15

700
Island
Way

Is
la

n
d

 W
ay

Clearwater Memorial Causeway

M
an

d
al

ay
 A

ve

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO
TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORSEEN

EVENTS

BOLDED TIMES ARE FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
SCHEDULE

Transit

Marina

Papaya St.

Baymont

Library

Bay
Esplanade

880
Mandalay

Acacia

Rockaway

Clearsky

Hilton

Beach
Walk

700
Island
Way

Publix

NORTH BEACH

SPECIAL REQUEST
STOPS

You can request a special drop of at
Clearwater Marine Aquarium. For a return trip

pickup you will have to walk to Windward
Passage & Island Way (by the Mobil station)

Use the Publix (stop 1) for times.

Please be advised if you are looking to transfer  from the
North Beach Route to catch the South Beach route the

last time you are able to do so at the Transit Center(
stop 2) will be 9:00PM Sun-Thurs and 10:30PM Fri-Sat.
If you need to catch a Coastal Trolley the last time you

can pick it up at the Marina (stop 14) will be 7:06PM Sun-
Thurs and 10:06PM Fri-Sat. Please refer to South Beach

and Coastal Route schedules for connection times.  

Ron Jon


