



SPECIAL REQUEST STOPS

You can request a special drop of at Clearwater Marine Aquarium. For a return trip pickup you will have to walk to Windward Passage & Island Way (by the Mobil station)
Use the Publix (stop 1) for times.

Please be advised if you are looking to transfer from the North Beach Route to catch the South Beach route the last time you are able to do so at the Transit Center(stop 2) will be 9:00PM Sun-Thurs and 10:30PM Fri-Sat. If you need to catch a Coastal Trolley the last time you can pick it up at the Marina (stop 14) will be 7:06PM Sun-Thurs and 10:06PM Fri-Sat. Please refer to South Beach and Coastal Route schedules for connection times.

BOLDED TIMES ARE FRIDAY AND SATURDAY SCHEDULE

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORSEEN EVENTS

Publix	Transit Center	Ron Jon	Papaya St.	Baymont	Library	Bay Esplanade	880	Mandalay and Acacia	Rockaway	· Clearsky	Hilton	Beach Walk	Marina	700 Island Way
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
9:41a	9:45a	9:46a	9:47a	9:48a	9:49a	9:50a	9:55a	9:58a	9:59a	10:00a	10:01a	10:04a	10:06a	10:12a
10:21a	10:30a	10:31a	10:32a	10:33a	10:34a	10:35a	10:40a	10:43a	10:44a	10:45a	10:46a	10:49a	10:51a	10:57a
11:06a	11:15a	11:16a	11:17a	11:18a	11:19a	11:20a	11:25a	11:28a	11:29a	11:30a	11:31a	11:34a	11:36a	11:42a
11:51a	12:00p	12:01p	12:02p	12:03p	12:04p	12:05p	12:10p	12:13p	12:14p	12:15p	12:16p	12:19p	12:21p	12:27p
12:36p	12:45p	12:46p	12:47p	12:48p	12:49p	12:50p	12:55p	12:58p	12:59p	1:00p	1:01p	1:04p	1:06p	1:12p
1:21p	1:30p	1:31p	1:32p	1:33p	1:34p	1:35p	1:40p	1:43p	1:44p	1:45p	1:46p	1:49p	1:51p	1:57p
2:06p	2:15p	2:16p	2:17p	2:18p	2:19	2:20p	2:25p	2:28p	2:29p	2:30p	2:31p	2:34p	2:36p	2:42p
2:51p	3:00p	3:01p	3:02p	3:03p	3:04p	3:05p	3:10p	3:13p	3:14p	3:15p	3:16p	3:19p	3:21p	3:27p
3:36p	3:45p	3:46p	3:47p	3:48p	3:49p	3:50p	3:55p	3:58p	3:59p	4:00p	4:01p	4:04p	4:06p	4:12p
4:21p	4:30p	4:31p	4:32p	4:33p	4:34p	4:35p	4:40p	4:43p	4:44p	4:45p	4:46p	4:49p	4:51p	4:57p
5:06p	5:15p	5:16p	5:17p	5:18p	5:19p	5:20p	5:25p	5:28p	5:29p	5:30p	5:31p	5:34p	5:36p	5:42p
5:51p	6:00p	6:01p	6:02p	6:03p	6:04p	6:05p	6:10p	6:13p	6:14p	6:15p	6:16p	6:19p	6:21p	6:27p
6:36p	6:45p	6:46p	6:47p	6:48p	6:49p	6:50p	6:55p	6:58p	6:59p	7:00p	7:01p	7:04p	7:06p	7:12p
7:21p	7:30p	7:31p	7:32p	7:33p	7:34p	7:35p	7:40p	7:43p	7:44p	7:45p	7:46p	7:49p	7:51p	7:57p
8:06p	8:15p	8:16p	8:17p	8:18p	8:19p	8:20p	8:25p	8:28p	8:29p	8:30p	8:31p	8:34p	8:36p	8:42p
8:51p	9:00p	9:01p	9:02p	9:03	9:04p	9:05p	9:10p	9:13p	9:14p	9:15p	9:16p	9:19p	9:21p	9:27p
9:36p	9:45p	9:46p	9:47p	9:48p	9:49p	9:50p	9:55p	9:58p	9:59p	10:00p	10:01p	10:04p	10:06p	10:12p
10:21p	10:30p	10:31p	10:32p	10:33p	10:34p	10:35p	10:55p	10:58p	10:59p	11:00p	11:01p	11:04p	11:06p	11:12p
11:21p	11:30p	11:31p	11:32p	11:33p	11:34p	11:35p	11:40p	11:43p	11:44p	11:45p	11:46p	11:49p	11:51p	11:57p